
Coaches:

Brian Dwyer, Assistant Coach
John Michael Grosso. Assistant Coach

Canastota
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
9, 2025 Wed Regular Season Sauquoit Valley 3:30

PM

Kanon
Valley Golf
Course

NL

Apr 10, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM

Playroom
Gym

Apr 11, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 2:40
PM

4:00
PM

Playroom
Gym

Apr 14, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ Sauquoit Valley 3:30
PM

Cedar
Lake Golf
Club

Departure Time:
2:15 PM L

Apr 15, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM

Playroom
Gym

Apr 16, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM

Playroom
Gym

Apr 17, 2025 Thu Regular Season Madison 3:30
PM

Kanon
Valley Golf
Course

NL

Apr 30, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Clinton 4:00
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

May 5, 2025 Mon Regular Season Sauquoit Valley 3:30
PM

Kanon
Valley Golf
Course

L

May 12, 2025 Mon Regular Season Oriskany (Co-ed) 3:30
PM

Kanon
Valley Golf
Course

L

May 13, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ New York Mills 4:00
PM

Twin
Ponds Golf

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

May 14, 2025 Wed Regular Season
(Senior Night) Oriskany (Co-ed) 3:30

PM

Kanon
Valley Golf
Course

NL

May 15, 2025 Thu Regular Season New York Mills 3:30
PM

Kanon
Valley Golf
Course

L

May 15, 2025 Thu Regular Season Clinton 3:30
PM

Kanon
Valley Golf
Course

L

POSTPONED
May 16, 2025 Fri Regular Season

(Senior night ) @ Oriskany (Co-ed) 3:30
PM

Crestwood
Golf Club

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

May 19, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ Herkimer 4:00
PM

MV Golf
and Event
Center

Departure Time:
2:15 PM L

CANCELLED May
22, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Madison 3:30

PM

Barker
Brook Golf
Club

Departure Time:
2:15 PM NL

CANCELLED May
28, 2025 Wed

Post-Season (CSC
Medalist
Tournament)

Remsen, Poland, West
Canada Valley,
Adirondack, Little Falls,
Westmoreland,
Cooperstown,
Hamilton, TBD, Mount
Markham, Sherburne-
Earlville, Waterville,
Dolgeville, Sauquoit
Valley, Oriskany (Co-
ed) @ Town of Webb
UFSD

9:00
AM

Thendara
Golf
Course

NL



May 28, 2025 Wed

Regular Season
(Medalist
Tournament at
Thendara )

@ TBD 9:00
AM TBD

Departure Time:
6:40 AM NL
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